Event #3 @ Old Bald Knob Lumber Mill, Creswell, OR

Saturday, May 30, 2015
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Sponsors: LorinsHomeTeam.com, Ed Collins — Simply Strong, Josh Cooley team — Keller Williams Realty

Emerald Empire Sport Car Club

WWW.E€escc.org RAW  Diff from 1st

Keith Olsen
Ryan Allen

Mina Ingraham
Alex Paraskevas
Tony Chilton
Chad Olerich
Sean Glaab
Jason Braunberger
Tim Boedigheimer
Jennifer Ocker
Sean Glaab

John Juhring
Jeffrey Fields
Doug Drouet
Alan Bowers
Ryan Wamsley
Aaron Miksch
Jeff Childers
Bert Jacobson
Jesse Rice

Tom McDaniel
Eddice Davis
Ryan Wamsley
Ron Aasted
Jeremy Bunker
Xin Ye

Jeremy Dey
Kerry Shortreed
Shunan Zhu
Mike Mullikin
Mark McFarland
Steve Wynne
Churan Feng
Michael Ernst
Shunan Zhu
Jerry Braunberger
Lorin Wamsley
Bruce Harmon
Aaron Navarro
Bob Kramer
John Harris
Mike Strande
Travis Walters
Basil Snyder
Chris Pokorny
Dave Kipperman
Bruce Harmon
Cat Rice

Chris Nunes
Dick Lang
Kasey Kramer
Alex Gross
Eddie Sanders
David Mills

Dan Schnell
Hope Mueller
Nate Fickenscher

Bandit Black

green imprezza

04 WRX Black

91 Nissan 240 SX Black
Homebuilt Black

07 Corvette Z06 Silver
74 Datsun

85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
89 Corvette Red

83 GTI Orange

74 Datsun 260Z White
06 MX5 Red

05 Miata MX-5 Titanium
81 VW Jetta Blue

99 Miata Red

87 Nissan 200SX

02 WRX Sti White

83 VW Rabbit Black

83 Camaro Yellow

98 Camaro White

02 Corvette Red

71 Nova gold

06 Mini Cooper White
89 Mustang White

86 200SX Blue

06 Subaru WRX Sti Blue
12 Mazdaspeed 3 White
91 Firebird White

05 Mazda RX8 Blue

88 Shelby CSXT White
13 Focus Yellow

15 Mustang Green

09 Nissan 370Z White
99 Miata Black

05 Mazda RX8 Blue

85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
87 Nissan 200SX

07 Pontiac Solstice Red
10 Chevy Camaro Orange
11 Mazda MX5 Red

91 MR2 Red

13 BMW M3 white

86 Corvette Red

88 CRX White

91 Mustang Red

Rolling Craps

07 Pontiac Solstice Red
94 Mazda Miata R White
75 280Z Red

BMW 5 Series - Gray

11 Mazda MXS5 Red

85 Toyota Mr2 Red

05 Mini Cooper Black
white CRX

02 Corvette Z06 Black
90 240 SX Black

11 Impreza WRX White

34.326
34.328
35.321
35.653
35.721
36.269
36.303
36.414
36.460
36.467
36.503
36.551
36.558
36.576
36.578
36.766
36.877
36.912
36.967
37.136
37.144
37.309
37.444
37.492
37.511
37.622
38.157
38.172
38.225
38.339
38.393
38.428
38.504
38.584
38.626
38.652
38.652
38.714
38.751
38.798
38.885
38.899
38.925
38.963
38.983
39.029
39.040
39.236
39.441
39.520
39.664
39.674
39.677
39.678
39.760
39.823
39.870

0.002
0.995
1.327
1.395
1.943
1.977
2.088
2.134
2.141
2.177
2.225
2232
2.250
2252
2.440
2.551
2.586
2.641
2.810
2.818
2.983
3.118
3.166
3.185
3.296
3.831
3.846
3.899
4.013
4.067
4.102
4.178
4.258
4.300
4.326
4.326
4.388
4.425
4472
4.559
4.573
4.599
4.637
4.657
4.703
4.714
4910
5.115
5.194
5.338
5.348
5.351
5.352
5.434
5.497
5.544
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Emerald Empire Sport Car Club

WWW.E€escc.org RAW  Diff from 1st

Tim Steck

Chi Ting
Stephen Nichols
Karen Drouet
Russ Walters
Ryan LeBlanc
Dick Lang
Marty Scarr
Hao He

Ryan Rink
Justin Pokorny
Roy Hockett
Douglas Thomas
Nicholas Kerbs
Ed Thompson
Trevor Pitts
Alex Gross
Scott Wamsley
Xiaoran Peng
Sarah Fields
Adam Rea

Alex Kayl

Rae Heselbach
Douglas Thomas
Jody Catter
Ryan Eichmann
Brenda Brock
Jamie Porter
Carin Nichols
Andrew Hafner
Matt MacDonald
Melissa Malish
Deborah Thompson
Stephanie Birch
Peggy Steck
Roy Hockett
Jerry Shultz
Will Moody
Chris Devereux
Joshua James
Ken Stevens
Jordan Pitts
Sean Kato

Cody Sutton
Chy Vo

Randy Poole
Kejun Zhon
Brian Cunningham
DaWayne Kerbs
Dominic Filip
Robert Huie
Xinlin Wu
Baoling Leng

98 Corvette Red

05 Subaru Impreza Sti Silver

13 BRZ Black

82 Jetta Blue

86 Corvette Red

15 Mustang Green

93 MR2 Teal

67 Corvair Gray

99 Miata Green

93 Toyota MR2 White
11 Mustang GT Black
White Camaro

95 Miata White

85 Camaro Gray

12 Prius Black

70 240z Green

85 Toyota Mr2 Red

88 Chevy S10 Pickup Red

Pontiac Solstice Yellow
94 Miata White

14 Focus ST Red
Camaro Black

79 Mercedes 300CD
95 Miata White

06 Corvette Red

04 350Z Red

98 corvette Red

79 Mercedes 300CD

13 BRZ Black

91 Eagle Talon White
83 BMW 320i Orange
06 Mazda Speed 6 black
12 Prius Black

12 Mazda Speed 3 White
Daves corvette

white camero

90 240SX Black

92 Miata Red

78 Trans AM Gold

95 Volvo White

04 Accord Silver

70 240z Green

87 BMW 535 Grey

05 Nissan Sentra Silver
13 Scion FR-S Red

95 Camaro Green

11 BMW 325i

95 Miata White

85 Camaro Gray

90 Volvo 740 Grey

90 Volvo 74 Grey

11 Honda CRZ Gray
04 Mazda RX8 Gray

39.876
39.920
39.946
40.003
40.027
40.202
40.204
40.219
40.287
40.403
40.486
40.566
40.696
40.784
40.862
40.863
40.878
40.888
40.913
40.975
41.048
41.095
41.109
41.122
41.132
41.147
41.254
41.270
41.309
41.401
41.579
41.654
41.738
41.955
42.041
42.068
42.083
42.575
42.662
42.729
43.345
43.646
43.796
43.969
44.224
44.873
45.592
45.627
45.827
47.744
49.294
49.357
66.047

5.550
5.594
5.620
5.677
5.701
5.876
5.878
5.893
5.961
6.077
6.160
6.240
6.370
6.458
6.536
6.537
6.552
6.562
6.587
6.649
6.722
6.769
6.783
6.796
6.806
6.821
6.928
6.944
6.983
7.075
7.253
7.328
7.412
7.629
7.715
7.742
7.757
8.249
8.336
8.403
9.019
9.320
9.470
9.643
9.898
10.547
11.266
11.301
11.501
13.418
14.968
15.031
31.721



